

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 485 OF 2010
(Sabjay Uttamrao Adsod Vs. Santosh Pandurang Amate)

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
of directions and Registrar's orders
.....

Court's or Judge's order

Mr. NB Raut, Advocate for the applicant.

CORAM : A.P. BHANGALE, J.
DATED : 31st August, 2010.

Office objection to be complied with by

13th September, 2010.

JUDGE

wnl