

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.485 OF 2010

Mr. Sanjay Uttamrao Adsod
Versus
Mr. Santosh Pandurang Amate

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Shri N.B. Raut, Advocate for the appellant.

Ms Poonam Pisude, Adv. h/f Shri S.P. Bhandarkar, Adv. for the
respondent.

CORAM : ANIL S. KILOR, J.

DATED : 25/07/2022

Time of eight weeks is granted to file paper
book.

[ANIL S. KILOR, J.]