

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.485 OF 2010

(SANJAY UTTAMRAO ADSOD...VS..SANTOSH PANDURANG AMATE.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

None for Appellant.
Shri Ganesh Mate, Adv. h/f. Shri S.P.Bhandarkar, Adv. for Respondent.

CORAM : ANIL S. KILOR, J.
DATED : SEPTEMBER 22, 2022.

As the R & P is received, place this matter for
final hearing in due course.

JUDGE

RRaut.