



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 485 OF 2010

Mr. Sanjay Uttamrao Adsod

-- VERSUS --

Mr. Santosh Pandurang Amate

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr. NB. Raut, Advocate for the Appellant.

CORAM : M.M. NERLIKAR, J.

DATE : DECEMBER 18, 2025.

The learned counsel appearing for the
appellant seeks time.

2. The matter pertains to the year 2010.

3. As a last chance, list the matter on
08/01/2026.

[M.M. NERLIKAR, J]